4:51 PM 2648256 Ontario Inc.

08/02/24 PD7A Report
July 16 - 31, 2024

Gross payroll for period
No. of employees paid in period
Remittance for period
Tax deductions
Total CPP contributions
CPP - Employee
CPP - Company
Second CPP - Employee
Second CPP - Company

Total CPP contributions

Total El premiums
El - Employee
El - Company

Total El premiums

Remittance for period

Jul 16 - 31, 24

9,959.76
3

2,126.80
568.57
568.57

0.00
0.00

1,137.14

165.34

3,660.76
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2:32 PM 2648256 Ontario Inc.

0718124 PD7A Report
July 1 -15, 2024

Jul1-15, 24
Gross payroll for period 9,280.39
No. of employees paid in period 3
Remittance for period
Tax deductions 1,849.10
Total CPP contributions
CPP - Employee 528.16
CPP - Company 528.16
Second CPP - Employee 0.00
Second CPP - Company 0.00
Total CPP contributions 1,056.32
Total El premiums
El - Employee 154.05
El - Company 21567
Total El premiums 369.72
Remittance for period 3,275.14
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2:32 PM 2648256 Ontario Inc.

07/18/24 PD7A Report
June 16 - 30, 2024

Gross payroll for period
No. of employees paid in period
Remittance for period
Tax deductions
Total CPP contributions
CPP - Employee
CPP - Company
Second CPP - Employee
Second CPP - Company

Total CPP contributions

Total El premiums
El - Employee
El - Company

Total E!l premiums

Remittance for period

Jun 16 - 30, 24
8,455.00
3
1,590.85

479.05
479.05
0.00
0.00

958.10

140.36
196.51

336.87

2,885.82
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2:32 PM 2648256 Ontario Inc.

07/18124 PD7A Report
June 1 - 15, 2024

Gross payroll for period
No. of employees paid in period
Remittance for period
Tax deductions
Total CPP contributions
CPP - Employee
CPP - Company
Second CPP - Employee
Second CPP - Company

Total CPP contributions
Total El premiums

El - Employee

El - Company

Total El premiums

Remittance for period

Jun1-15, 24

22,607.84
7

5,255.11

960.41
960.41
0.00
0.00

1,920.82

279.13
390.78

L
7.845.84
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2:30 PM 2648256 Ontario Inc.

07118124 PD7A Report
May 16 - 31, 2024

Gross payroll for period
No. of employees paid in period
Remittance for period
Tax deductions
Total CPP contributions
CPP - Employee
CPP - Company
Second CPP - Employee
Second CPP - Company

Total CPP contributions

Total El premiums
El - Employee
El - Company

Total El premiums

Remittance for period

May 16 - 31, 24

27,949.76
6

5,780.57
1,179.38

1,179.38
0.00

344.69
482.57

8,966.59
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4:29 PM 2648256 Ontario Inc.

05/24124 PD7A Report
May 1 - 15, 2024

Gross payroll for period
No. of employees paid in period
Remittance for period
Tax deductions
Total CPP contributions
CPP - Employee
CPP - Company
Second CPP - Employee
Second CPP - Company

Total CPP contributions
Total El premiums

El - Employee

El - Company

Total El premiums

Remittance for period

_May1 15,24

21,282.94
6

5115.76

754.78
754.78
0.00
0.00

1,609.56

220.64
308.89

529.53

7,154.85
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1:17 PM 2648256 Ontario Inc.

05/09/24 PD7A Report
April 16 - 30, 2024

Apr16 - 30, 24
Gross payroll for period 25,471.62
No. of employees paid in period 6
Remittance for period
Tax deductions 6,456.46
Total CPP contributions
CPP - Employee 1,016.98
CPP - Company 1,016.98
Second CPP - Employee 188.00
Second CPP - Company 188.00
Total CPP contributions 2,409.96
Total El premiums
El - Employee 268.55
El - Company 375.96
Total El premiums 644.51
Remittance for period 9,510.93
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1:17 PM 2648256 Ontario Inc.

05/09/24 PD7A Report
April 1 - 15, 2024

Gross payroll for period
No. of employees paid in period
Remittance for period
Tax deductions
Total CPP contributions
CPP - Employee
CPP - Company
Second CPP - Employee
Second CPP - Company

Total CPP contributions

Total El premiums
El - Employee
El - Company

Total El premiums

Remittance for period

Apr1-15, 24

46,145.28
13

10,358.02

2,645.52
2,645.52
0.00
0.00

5,291.04

747.98
1,047.17

1,795.15
17,444.21
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1:17 PM 2648256 Ontario Inc.

05/09/24 PD7A Report
March 16 - 31, 2024

Gross payroll for period
No. of employees paid in period
Remittance for period
Tax deductions
Total CPP contributions
CPP - Employee
CPP - Company
Second CPP - Employee
Second CPP - Company

Total CPP contributions

Total El premiums
El - Employee
El - Company

Total El premiums

Remittance for period

Mar 16 - 31, 24

57,315.78
13

14,377.26

3,306.16
3,306.16
0.00
0.00

6,612.32

951.44
1,332.02

2,283.46
23,273.04
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1:16 PM 2648256 Ontario Inc.

05/09/24 PD7A Report
March 1 - 15, 2024

Gross payroll for period
No. of employees paid in period
Remittance for period
Tax deductions
Total CPP contributions
CPP - Employee
CPP - Company
Second CPP - Employee
Second CPP - Company

Total CPP contributions
Total El premiums

El - Employee

El - Company
Total El premiums

Remittance for period

Mar 1 - 15, 24

51,823.64
13

12,594.47

2,983.38
2,983.38
0.00
0.00

5,866.76

860.26
1,204.35

2,064.61
20,625.84
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