## 2648256 Ontario Inc. PD7A Report July 16 - 31, 2024

	Jul 16 - 31, 24
Gross payroll for period	9,959.76
No. of employees paid in period Remittance for period	3
Tax deductions	2,126.80
Total CPP contributions	11 V
CPP - Employee	568.57
CPP - Company	568.57
Second CPP - Employee	0.00
Second CPP - Company	0.00
<b>Total CPP contributions</b>	1,137.14
Total El premiums	
El - Employee	165.34
EI - Company	231.48
Total El premiums	396.82
Remittance for period	3,660.76

# 2648256 Ontario Inc. PD7A Report July 1 - 15, 2024

	Jul 1 - 15, 24
Gross payroll for period	9.280.39
No. of employees paid in period	3
Remittance for period	
Tax deductions	1,849.10
Total CPP contributions	
CPP - Employee	528.16
CPP - Company	528.16
Second CPP - Employee	0.00
Second CPP - Company	0.00
Total CPP contributions	1,056.32
Total El premiums	
EI - Employee	154.05
EI - Company	215.67
Total El premiums	369.72
Remittance for period	3,275.14

## 2648256 Ontario Inc. PD7A Report June 16 - 30, 2024

	Jun 16 - 30, 24
Gross payroll for period	8,455.00
No. of employees paid in period	3
Remittance for period	
Tax deductions	1,590.85
Total CPP contributions	
CPP - Employee	479.05
CPP - Company	479.05
Second CPP - Employee	0.00
Second CPP - Company	0.00
Total CPP contributions	958.10
Total El premiums	
EI - Employee	140.36
EI - Company	196.51
Total El premiums	336.87
Remittance for period	2,885.82

## 2648256 Ontario Inc. PD7A Report June 1 - 15, 2024

	Jun 1 - 15, 24
Gross payroll for period	22,607.84
No. of employees paid in period	7
Remittance for period	
Tax deductions	5,255.11
Total CPP contributions	
CPP - Employee	960.41
CPP - Company	960.41
Second CPP - Employee	0.00
Second CPP - Company	0.00
Total CPP contributions	1,920.82
Total El premiums	
EI - Employee	279.13
EI - Company	390.78
Total El premiums	669.91
Remittance for period	7,845.84

#### 2648256 Ontario Inc. PD7A Report

May 16 - 31, 2024

	May 16 - 31, 24
Gross payroll for period	27,949,76
No. of employees paid in period	6
Remittance for period	
Tax deductions	5,780.57
Total CPP contributions	
CPP - Employee	1,179.38
CPP - Company	1,179.38
Second CPP - Employee	0.00
Second CPP - Company	0.00
Total CPP contributions	2,358.76
Total El premiums	
EI - Employee	344.69
EI - Company	482.57
Total El premiums	827.26
Remittance for period	8,966.59

# 2648256 Ontario Inc. PD7A Report May 1 - 15, 2024

	May 1 - 15, 24
Gross payroll for period	21,282.94
No. of employees paid in period	6
Remittance for period	
Tax deductions	5,115.76
Total CPP contributions	
CPP - Employee	754.78
CPP - Company	754.78
Second CPP - Employee	0.00
Second CPP - Company	0.00
Total CPP contributions	1,509.56
Total El premiums	
EI - Employee	220.64
EI - Company	308.89
Total El premiums	529.53
Remittance for period	7,154.85

# 2648256 Ontario Inc. PD7A Report April 16 - 30, 2024

	Apr 16 - 30, 24
Gross payroll for period	25,471.62
No. of employees paid in period	6
Remittance for period	
Tax deductions	6,456.46
Total CPP contributions	100 <b>1</b> 011600410016
CPP - Employee	1,016.98
CPP - Company	1,016.98
Second CPP - Employee	188.00
Second CPP - Company	188.00
Total CPP contributions	2,409.96
Total El premiums	
El - Employee	268.55
EI - Company	375.96
Total El premiums	644.51
Remittance for period	9.510.93

# 2648256 Ontario Inc. PD7A Report April 1 - 15, 2024

	Apr 1 - 15, 24
Gross payroll for period	46,145.28
No. of employees paid in period	13
Remittance for period	
Tax deductions	10,358.02
Total CPP contributions	
CPP - Employee	2,645.52
CPP - Company	2,645.52
Second CPP - Employee	0.00
Second CPP - Company	0.00
<b>Total CPP contributions</b>	5,291.04
Total El premiums	
El - Employee	747.98
EI - Company	1,047.17
Total El premiums	1,795.15
Remittance for period	17,444.21

## 2648256 Ontario Inc. PD7A Report March 16 - 31, 2024

	Mar 16 - 31, 24
Gross payroll for period	57,315.78
No. of employees paid in period	13
Remittance for period	
Tax deductions	14,377.26
Total CPP contributions	
CPP - Employee	3,306.16
CPP - Company	3,306.16
Second CPP - Employee	0.00
Second CPP - Company	0.00
Total CPP contributions	6,612.32
Total El premiums	
EI - Employee	951.44
EI - Company	1,332.02
Total El premiums	2,283.46
Remittance for period	23,273.04

## 2648256 Ontario Inc. PD7A Report March 1 - 15, 2024

	Mar 1 - 15, 24
Gross payroll for period	51,823.64
No. of employees paid in period	13
Remittance for period	
Tax deductions	12,594.47
Total CPP contributions	
CPP - Employee	2,983.38
CPP - Company	2,983.38
Second CPP - Employee	0.00
Second CPP - Company	0.00
Total CPP contributions	5,966.76
Total El premiums	
EI - Employee	860.26
EI - Company	1,204.35
Total El premiums	2,064.61
Remittance for period	20,625.84